
走行会 2011 / 12 / 23   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 1 OPEN 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµ雨宮RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL/YH Z1☆/A050 1'03.694 16 / 18 161.242
2 2 OPEN 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 1'04.062 17 / 29 0.368 162.284
3 3 OPEN 3 RTEみつHKrevo-tune TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S3 1'05.517 8 / 31 1.823 164.034
4 6 Expert 1 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'06.401 7 / 38 2.707 157.205
5 4 Expert 2 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'06.615 13 / 39 2.921 158.660
6 10 Expert 3 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'06.852 16 / 35 3.158 158.777
7 7 Expert 4 やまと TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'06.907 20 / 34 3.213 156.977
8 43 More 1 ｲｽﾞﾐｨ MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'07.005 6 / 37 3.311 155.889
9 8 Expert 5 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'07.258 27 / 39 3.564 154.242

10 19 STD 1 ぱららRX-8STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 1'07.494 31 / 33 3.800 149.068
11 34 More 2 みっしぇる TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'07.580 27 / 33 3.886 152.910
12 13 Expert 6 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'07.890 19 / 38 4.196 158.544
13 28 More 3 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 1'07.934 23 / 35 4.240 153.061
14 15 Light 1 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'07.985 25 / 38 4.291 155.709
15 11 Expert 7 IBR☆たかくりRX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 1'08.040 8 / 39 4.346 156.205
16 17 Expert 8 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FL 595RS-R 1'08.161 23 / 38 4.467 154.264
17 20 Expert 9 毒蝮会ﾋﾞｯｹとﾏﾙ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.353 7 / 33 4.659 152.996
18 9 Expert 10 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 1'08.386 17 / 28 4.692 148.863
19 16 Expert 11 やっち MSV2/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'08.397 6 / 29 4.703 155.822
20 27 More 4 Delvecchio* TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.537 31 / 38 4.843 156.522
21 22 STD 2 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.542 30 / 37 4.848 151.028
22 25 More 5 つゆだく TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.571 23 / 33 4.877 151.664
23 12 Expert 12 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 1'08.596 11 / 37 4.902 154.683
24 24 Light 2 RTE take0426 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.820 20 / 31 5.126 152.241
25 18 More 6 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 1'08.860 22 / 36 5.166 155.083
26 45 More 7 えびちゃん@HEC/NKR TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'08.950 23 / 36 5.256 153.802
27 46 More 8 ﾊﾁ公(赤) TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.964 31 / 37 5.270 154.661
28 23 More 9 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-01R 1'09.135 28 / 35 5.441 152.888
29 26 More 10 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'09.137 32 / 32 5.443 152.650
30 33 More 11 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 1'09.150 35 / 39 5.456 151.430
31 36 More 12 ｷﾑｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'09.308 33 / 37 5.614 150.146
32 47 More 13 祐@やってやんぞ!! TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'09.399 36 / 38 5.705 152.134
33 40 More 14 KOU@Stolz金沢 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'09.535 29 / 37 5.841 154.088
34 31 More 15 なべ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 1'09.815 35 / 39 6.121 150.376
35 32 STD 3 ごう STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 1'09.856 15 / 38 6.162 148.760
36 37 AT 1 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 1'09.867 28 / 33 6.173 149.089
37 38 More 16 Hiroshi. TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 1'10.121 9 / 38 6.427 152.758
38 30 More 17 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'10.290 11 / 18 6.596 150.355
39 39 More 18 RoyaL TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'10.337 8 / 37 6.643 147.400
40 35 Light 3 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 1'10.875 31 / 37 7.181 149.813
41 29 More 19 ﾔｽ@NKR TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 1'10.927 17 / 38 7.233 151.134
42 41 Light 4 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'12.028 28 / 36 8.334 150.733
43 42 More 20 kosuke@Stolz MSV/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 1'12.654 31 / 36 8.960 153.344
44 44 More 21 Q太郎 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS PLAYZ PZ-1 1'13.805 33 / 33 10.111 151.515

14 More RTE緑の彗星(?)RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 計測出来ず 95.491

Entry :46    Start :45
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エイトリアンカップ2011Winter

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



走行会 2011 / 12 / 23   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

OPEN Entry :3    Start :3
1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµ雨宮RX-8 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL/YH Z1☆/A050 1'03.694 16 / 18 161.242
2 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH A050 1'04.062 17 / 29 0.368 162.284
3 3 RTEみつHKrevo-tune TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) HK R-S3 1'05.517 8 / 31 1.823 164.034

Expert Entry :13    Start :12
1 6 RTEkero MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'06.401 7 / 38 157.205
2 4 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'06.615 13 / 39 0.214 158.660
3 10 RTEれじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'06.852 16 / 35 0.451 158.777
4 7 やまと TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'06.907 20 / 34 0.506 156.977
5 8 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'07.258 27 / 39 0.857 154.242
6 13 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油RX8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'07.890 19 / 38 1.489 158.544
7 11 IBR☆たかくりRX8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 1'08.040 8 / 39 1.639 156.205
8 17 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FL 595RS-R 1'08.161 23 / 38 1.760 154.264
9 20 毒蝮会ﾋﾞｯｹとﾏﾙ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.353 7 / 33 1.952 152.996

10 9 RTE ken_rx8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 1'08.386 17 / 28 1.985 148.863
11 16 やっち MSV2/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'08.397 6 / 29 1.996 155.822
12 12 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) HK R-S3 1'08.596 11 / 37 2.195 154.683

More Entry :22    Start :22
1 43 ｲｽﾞﾐｨ MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'07.005 6 / 37 155.889
2 34 みっしぇる TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'07.580 27 / 33 0.575 152.910
3 28 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 1'07.934 23 / 35 0.929 153.061
4 27 Delvecchio* TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.537 31 / 38 1.532 156.522
5 25 つゆだく TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.571 23 / 33 1.566 151.664
6 18 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 FD 595RS-R 1'08.860 22 / 36 1.855 155.083
7 45 えびちゃん@HEC/NKR TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'08.950 23 / 36 1.945 153.802
8 46 ﾊﾁ公(赤) TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.964 31 / 37 1.959 154.661
9 23 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-01R 1'09.135 28 / 35 2.130 152.888

10 26 ﾗｲｰｻﾞ MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'09.137 32 / 32 2.132 152.650
11 33 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 1'09.150 35 / 39 2.145 151.430
12 36 ｷﾑｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'09.308 33 / 37 2.303 150.146
13 47 祐@やってやんぞ!! TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS-R 1'09.399 36 / 38 2.394 152.134
14 40 KOU@Stolz金沢 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'09.535 29 / 37 2.530 154.088
15 31 なべ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 1'09.815 35 / 39 2.810 150.376
16 38 Hiroshi. TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 1'10.121 9 / 38 3.116 152.758
17 30 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'10.290 11 / 18 3.285 150.355
18 39 RoyaL TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'10.337 8 / 37 3.332 147.400
19 29 ﾔｽ@NKR TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 1'10.927 17 / 38 3.922 151.134
20 42 kosuke@Stolz MSV/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 1'12.654 31 / 36 5.649 153.344
21 44 Q太郎 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) BS PLAYZ PZ-1 1'13.805 33 / 33 6.800 151.515

14 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 計測出来ず 95.491

Light Entry :4    Start :4
1 15 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'07.985 25 / 38 155.709
2 24 RTE take0426 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.820 20 / 31 0.835 152.241
3 35 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD07 1'10.875 31 / 37 2.890 149.813
4 41 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1☆ 1'12.028 28 / 36 4.043 150.733

STD Entry :3    Start :3
1 19 ぱららRX-8STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) KH V700 1'07.494 31 / 33 149.068
2 22 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) DL Z1☆ 1'08.542 30 / 37 1.048 151.028
3 32 ごう STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08 1'09.856 15 / 38 2.362 148.760

AT Entry :1    Start :1
1 37 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL Z1☆ 1'09.867 28 / 33 149.089

Top
Km/hTire Lap GapBest TimePos No Name Type

エイトリアンカップ2011Winter

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


